June 24-30, 2015

Slot Machine Revenue

Plainridge Park Casino
As of November 16, 2015

Slot Promotional

$1,279.20

$60,641,793.30

Slot GGR

$6,137,976.28

Hold %

Payout %

89.88%

Total in collected
state taxes

$2,455,190.51

Total in collected
race horse
assessments

$552,417.87

Total in collected state

taxes and race horse
assessments

$3,007,608.38

July, 2015

$299,734.45

$182,591,860.53

$18,155,783.86

9.93%

90.07%

$7,262,313.54

$1,634,020.55

$8,896,334.09

August

$578,047.81

$166,244,497.24

$15,228,050.58

9.13%

90.87%

$6,091,220.23

$1,370,524.55

$7,461,744.78

September

$1,250,316.69

$146,966,787.00

$12,625,157.80

8.52%

91.48%

$5,050,063.12

$1,136,264.20

$6,186,327.32

October

$1,182,890.02

$149,099,458.52

$12,876,375.54

8.57%

91.43%

$5,150,550.22

$1,158,873.80

$6,309,424.01

November

December

January, 2016

February

March

April

May

June

$3,312,268.17

$705,544,396.59

$65,023,344.06

N/A

$26,009,337.62

$5,852,100.97




