

Slot Machine Revenue Plainridge Park Casino As of November 16, 2015

Month	Slot Promotional	Coin in	Slot GGR	Hold %	Payout %	Total in collected	Total in collected	Total in collected state
						state taxes	race horse	taxes and race horse
							assessments	assessments
June 24-30, 2015	\$1,279.20	\$60,641,793.30	\$6,137,976.28	10.12%	89.88%	\$2,455,190.51	\$552,417.87	\$3,007,608.38
July, 2015	\$299,734.45	\$182,591,860.53	\$18,155,783.86	9.93%	90.07%	\$7,262,313.54	\$1,634,020.55	\$8,896,334.09
August	\$578,047.81	\$166,244,497.24	\$15,228,050.58	9.13%	90.87%	\$6,091,220.23	\$1,370,524.55	\$7,461,744.78
September	\$1,250,316.69	\$146,966,787.00	\$12,625,157.80	8.52%	91.48%	\$5,050,063.12	\$1,136,264.20	\$6,186,327.32
October	\$1,182,890.02	\$149,099,458.52	\$12,876,375.54	8.57%	91.43%	\$5,150,550.22	\$1,158,873.80	\$6,309,424.01
November								
December								
January, 2016								
February								
March								
April								
May								
June				·				
TOTAL	\$3,312,268.17	\$705,544,396.59	\$65,023,344.06	N/A	N/A	\$26,009,337.62	\$5,852,100.97	\$31,861,438.59